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Firemna liga 2022/2023 Poprad - 1.liga

Meno hréac¢a

Lukas Katrinak
Vladimir Pavlikovsky
Jan Petras

Anton Zori¢ak

Filip Juhas

Roman Gavalér

FrantiSek Kuziel

Milo$ Toporcer
Peter O&véar

Igor Lendacky
Pavol Orolin
Volker Kessler
Jan Niedoba
Michal Kadlot
Alojz Gar¢ar
Martin Stas
Stanislav Hertely
Rudolf Zori¢ak
Karol Ganz
Jaroslav Grexa
Ondrej BoCkay

Dusan Hojno$
Rastislav Niedoba

Milan Hanus
Méria KovalCikova
Ludovit Jurinyi

Ulius Karoléik
Marcela Cibakova

Radoslav Krivjansky

Dominik BasSista
Lubomir Krul

Druzstvo
Bergerak
Citybowling
Citybowling
Bergerak
Bergerak
Expoteam
Sharks
Sharks
Sharks
Citybowling
Citybowling
Expoteam
Energochem
Energochem
Sharks
4xM
Expoteam
Bergerak
Sharks
Bergerak
Energochem
Citybowling
Energochem
4xM

4xM
Citybowling
Expoteam
4xM
Expoteam
Bergerak
Bergerak

Jednotlivci v kole

Hry
81
89
21
86
16
64
77
42
63
71
87
87
71
72

4
61
83
31
73
60
58

2
69
78
82

3
29
49

Kolky
15954
17407

4093
16412

2985
11678
13963

7609
11298
12492
15146
14978
12213
12093

670
10210
13888

5171
12175

9958

9569

326
11211
12566
13210

472

4530

6828

961

677

636

Body
64.5
64.0
16.0
62.5
11.0
43.0
41.0
24.0
37.5
37.5
42.5
41.0
28.5
30.0

1.0
28.0
39.0
16.0
33.0
27.0
19.5

1.0
27.0
27.0
35.0

1.0
10.0

4.5

0.0

0.0

1.0

Priemer
196.9630
195.5843
194.9048
190.8372
186.5625
182.4688
181.3377
181.1667
179.3333
175.9437
174.0920
172.1609
172.0141
167.9583
167.5000
167.3770
167.3253
166.8065
166.7808
165.9667
164.9828
163.0000
162.4783
161.1026
161.0976
157.3333
156.2069
139.3469
137.2857
135.4000
127.2000
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